Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Mar 2024 through Mar 2024

Appointee

County Court Report  Report Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar

Month Year
Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D CVv59040 PENNYMAC True 17914500
LOAN
SERVICES,
LLC VS
CARMEN L.
QUELOPANA,
YIBA

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D CV59595 JAMIE LYNN True 24032576
WHITE,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS
STEVEN
BOYETT,
HAYLIE
ORNELAS,

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D CVv59640 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D TX17168 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
‘DIST VS
.BARRON
‘MILTON

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D TX17158 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
BARRON
MILTON

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D TX17265 MIDLAND True 05237500
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS BERL
GUYTON
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Appointee
First Name

ROY L

ALVARO

LILLY

AMIl

AMINI

J MICHAEL

Date / Time printed: 4/22/2024 9:24:22 AM

Appointee
Last Name

SCOTT

MARTINEZ

PLUMMER

NUNLEY

NUNLEY

CUNNINGHA
M

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Afttorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approfal
Date

03/12/2024

03/06/2024

03/11/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

Fee Source

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

750.00

1,000.00

3,010.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

Report Report
County Court Month Year

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D TX17565 MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS JAIME
CANO

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D TX17565 MIDLAND True 24032576
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS JAIME
CANO

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17570 MIDLAND True 15134700
"CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS JULIO
OCHOA
GOMEZ

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024  Appointment False Rogers , D TX17570 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS JULIO
OCHOA
GOMEZ

Midland 142nd District Court 3 2024 Appointment False Rogers , D TX17570 MIDLAND True 15134700
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
VS JULIO
OCHOA
GOMEZ

Midland  142nd District Court 3 2024 Fees False Rogers , D CVv59860 CARRINGTON True 16075800
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
VS JAVIER
MERAZ,
JAIME
MERAZ,

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney

Date / Time printed: 4/22/2024 9:24:22 AM Page: 4 of 21



Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval - Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
ALVARO MARTINEZ Attorney ad Attorney 03/19/2024 Defendant 500.00 0 0.00
litem
ALVARO MARTINEZ Attorney ad Attorney 03/19/2024 Defendant 500.00 0 0.00
‘litem
AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 03/06/2024 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 03/06/2024 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
AMII NUNLEY Attorney ad Attorney 03/06/2024 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad Attorney 03/19/2024 Plaintiff 700.00 0 0.00
litem
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County
Midland

Midland

Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland
Midland

Midland

Court

238th District Court

238th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

Report = Report

Month  Year
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024

3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024

Date / Time printed: 4/22/2024 9:24:22 AM

Activity Type

Fees

Appointment

Appointment
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees
Fees

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

False

Judge

‘Leonard , E

Leonard , E

Lindemood , D
Lindemood , D
Lindemood , D
Lindemood , D
Lindemood , D
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

.Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Case Number Case Style

TX17398

CV59059

AD33652
AD33653
AD33694
FM64938
FM69500
FM70859
FM70859
FM71464
FM71464
FM71464

FM71854

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
ALFONSO
OCHOA

‘BOBBY JACK
‘POSEY AND

VS K&amp;F

'"EQUIPMENT

LLC AND

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA.

L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

16075800

05237500

14106300
24084273
24073476
21566400
24076105
00789540
00789540
24090690
21099420
21099420

24045426
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . ‘Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad Attorney 03/19/2024 Defendant 500.00 0 0.00
litem
JMICHAEL CUNNINGHA Guardian ad Atforney 03/12/2024  Plaintiff 0.00 12 0.00
M litem
BRAD MILLER Attorney ad Attorney 03/11/2024 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
KATY STALLINGS Attorney ad Attorney 03/07/2024 General Fund 750.00 0 0.00
litem
CHRISTOPH DEANDA Attorney ad Attorney 03/15/2024 General Fund 750.00 0 0.00
ER litem
PAUL WILLIAMS  Attorney ad Attorney 03/12/2024 County 500.00 0 0.00
‘litem
SUSANNAH PRUCKA Attorney ad Attorney 03/01/2024 General Fund 1,120.00 5 0.00
E. litem
ROSARIO PERALEZ- Attorney ad Attorney 03/12/2024 General Fund 200.00 2 0.00
COWHER ‘litem
ROSARIO PERALEZ- Attorney ad Attorney 03/12/2024 General Fund 200.00 2 0.00
COWHER litem
THERESA  RATLIFF Attorney ad Attorney 03/11/2024 General Fund 670.00 6 0.00
litem
CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad Attorney 03/19/2024 General Fund 970.00 9 0.00
NUTTER litem
CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad Attorney 03/19/2024 General Fund 1,981.80 8 0.00
‘NUTTER litem
ERIC AUGESEN  Mediator Attorney 03/12/2024 General Fund 850.00 9 0.00
CHARLES
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court ':neg&: Rsz::t Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney App;;l:tee
Midiand 318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72163 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72170 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  '318th District Court 3 2024 " Fees False Griffith ,E =~ FM72633 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Cout 3 2024 Fees False  Grifith,E = FM72633 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland 318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Lindemood ,D FM72672 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72826 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72862 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72862 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland ~ 318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM72862  CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
' L

Midland 318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73028 CONFIDENTIA True 21099420
L

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024  Appointment False Lindemood , D FM73041 IN THE True 24007724
MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS DENISE
CORNELIA
DENMAN

Midiand  318th District Court 3 2024  Appointment False Lindemood , D FM73176 IN THE True 14106300
‘MATTER OF
THE
MARRIAGE
VS ESTEVAN
MELENDEZ
AND IN THE
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Appointee

First Name
CINDY R
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
CINDY R
CINDY R
ROSARIO
ROSARIO
ROSARIO

CINDY R

CHARLES

BRAD

Date / Time printed: 4/22/2024 9:24:22 AM

Appointee
Last Name

WEIR-
NUTTER

PERALEZ-
COWHER
PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

'PERALEZ-

COWHER

WEIR-
NUTTER

MYERS

MILLER

Appointee

Position
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

‘Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

‘Aftorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Mediator

Appointee Type

Attorney

.Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

03/19/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/19/2024
03/19/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024

03/15/2024

03/22/2024

03/11/2024

Fee Source

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

410.00
290.00
290.00
200.00
410.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
685.00

0.00

0.00

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court '::g&: R$g::t Activity Type  No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Appg;r:tee
Midland 318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73211 .DEPARTMEN True 21099420
‘T OF FAMILY
AND VS
AMANDA
GLENN

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73226 DEPARTMEN  True 21089420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
SELINA
GARCIA
VALENCIA
AND

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73493 DEPARTMEN  True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ASHLEY
NICOLE
RODRIGUEZ
AND

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73566 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland 318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73604 CONFIDENTIA True 24090690
L

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73604 CONFIDENTIA True 06384700
L

Midland  318th District Court 3 2024 Fees False Griffith , E FM73604 CONFIDENTIA True 00789540
L

Midland 318th District Court 3 2024 Appointment False .Griffith , E FM73784 DEPARTMEN True 21566400
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
EMILY
EDMONDSON
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Appointee
First Name

CINDY R

CINDY R

CINDY R

ROSARIO
THERESA
DELLINDA
ROSARIO

PAUL

Date / Time printed: 4/22/2024 9:24:22 AM

Appointee
Last Name

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-

NUTTER

‘WEIR-

NUTTER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

RATLIFF
EBELING
PERALEZ-

COWHER
WILLIAMS

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

‘litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

“Attorney

‘Attorney

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/19/2024

03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/13/2024
03/27/2024

03/28/2024

Fee Source

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

800.00

400.00

525.00

200.00

690.00

905.00

630.00

0.00

8

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County
Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Midland

Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

318th District Court

385th District Court

385th District Court

Report  Report

Month Year
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024
3 2024

Date / Time printed: 4/22/2024 9:24:22 AM

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Robertson , L

Rbbertson , L

‘CVv60289

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee
Bar

22001550

Case Number Case Style  Attorney

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
EMILY
'EDMONDSON

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
EMILY
EDMONDSON

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
EMILY
EDMONDSON

DEPARTMEN
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
EMILY
EDMONDSON

SHELLPOINT
MORTGAGE
SERVICING
VS THE
UNKNOWN
HEIRS AT
LAW OF

ALEXANDRIA
DUNSON VS
‘SHARON
RENEE
ZACHERY

FM73784 True

FM73784 True -00789540

FM73784 True 00789540

FM73784 True 00789540

CVv59026 True 03832275

03832275
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Appointee
First Name

MERRY A

ROSARIO

ROSARIO

'ROSARIO

BRIAN

BRIAN

Date / Time printed: 4/22/2024 9:24:22 AM

Appointee
Last Name

WORLEY

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

PERALEZ-
COWHER

CARNEY

CARNEY

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad

litem

.Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/28/2024

03/14/2024

03/14/2024

Fee Source

No activity

‘No activity

No activity

No activity

Plaintiff

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00°

0.00

0.00

1,200.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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County

Midland

Midland

Court

441st District Court

441st District Court

Report Report -

Month Year
3 2024
3 2024

Date / Time printed: 4/22/2024 9:24:22 AM

Activity Type

Appointment

Fees

No Activity

False

False

Judge
Robnett , J

Robnett , J

ourt Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

CVv59674

TX17400

Appointee
Bar

05237500

Case Style  Attorney

MARIO True

ERNESTO

PINA, JR,, VS

THOMAS
WAYNE

‘PATTERSON

AND

MIDLAND
CENTRAL
APPRAISAL
DIST VS
CONSTANCE
ROBERTS

True 15134700
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