

## Court Activity Detail Repo

**Period: Mar 2024 through Mar 2024**

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	CV59040	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES, LLC VS CARMEN L. QUELOPANA, YIBA	True	17914500
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	CV59595	JAMIE LYNN WHITE, INDIVIDUALLY VS STEVEN BOYETT, HAYLIE ORNELAS,	True	24032576
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	CV59640	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX17158	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS BARRON MILTON	True	15134700
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX17158	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS BARRON MILTON	True	15134700
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX17265	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS BERL GUYTON	True	05237500

## Court Activity Detail Repo

<b>Appointee First Name</b>	<b>Appointee Last Name</b>	<b>Appointee Position</b>	<b>Appointee Type</b>	<b>Approval Date</b>	<b>Fee Source</b>	<b>Fee Amount</b>	<b>Hours Billed</b>	<b>Billed Expenses</b>
ROY L	SCOTT	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	Defendant	750.00	0	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	03/06/2024	Defendant	1,000.00	5	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	03/11/2024	Defendant	3,010.00	8	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX17565	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS JAIME CANO	True	24032576
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	TX17565	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS JAIME CANO	True	24032576
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	TX17570	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS JULIO OCHOA GOMEZ	True	15134700
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	TX17570	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS JULIO OCHOA GOMEZ	True	15134700
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Rogers , D	TX17570	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL VS JULIO OCHOA GOMEZ	True	15134700
Midland	142nd District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Rogers , D	CV59860	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES VS JAVIER MERAZ, JAIME MERAZ,	True	16075800

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00
ALVARO	MARTINEZ	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/06/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/06/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/06/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	Plaintiff	700.00	0	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	238th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Leonard , E	TX17398	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS ALFONSO OCHOA	True	16075800
Midland	238th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Leonard , E	CV59059	BOBBY JACK POSEY AND VS K&F EQUIPMENT LLC AND	True	05237500
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	AD33652	CONFIDENTIA L	True	14106300
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	AD33653	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24084273
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	AD33694	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24073476
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM64938	CONFIDENTIA L	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM69500	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24076105
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70859	CONFIDENTIA L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM70859	CONFIDENTIA L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71464	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71464	CONFIDENTIA L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71464	CONFIDENTIA L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM71854	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24045426

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	Plaintiff	0.00	12	0.00
BRAD	MILLER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/11/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
KATY	STALLINGS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/07/2024	General Fund	750.00	0	0.00
CHRISTOPHER	DEANDA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/15/2024	General Fund	750.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	County	500.00	0	0.00
SUSANNAH E.	PRUCKA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/01/2024	General Fund	1,120.00	5	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/11/2024	General Fund	670.00	6	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	General Fund	970.00	9	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	General Fund	1,981.80	8	0.00
ERIC CHARLES	AUGESEN	Mediator	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	850.00	9	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72163	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72170	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72633	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72633	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Lindemood , D	FM72672	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72826	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72862	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72862	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM72862	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73028	CONFIDENTIAL L	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM73041	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS DENISE CORNELIA DENMAN	True	24007724
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Lindemood , D	FM73176	IN THE MATTER OF THE MARRIAGE VS ESTEVAN MELENDEZ AND IN THE	True	14106300

## Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	General Fund	410.00	4	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	290.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	290.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	General Fund	410.00	4	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ-COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	250.00	2	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/15/2024	General Fund	685.00	6	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	03/22/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
BRAD	MILLER	Mediator	Attorney	03/11/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73211	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS AMANDA GLENN	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73226	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS SELINA GARCIA VALENCIA AND	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73493	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ASHLEY NICOLE RODRIGUEZ AND	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73566	CONFIDENTIA L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73604	CONFIDENTIA L	True	24090690
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73604	CONFIDENTIA L	True	06384700
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Griffith , E	FM73604	CONFIDENTIA L	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM73784	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS EMILY EDMONDSON	True	21566400

## Court Activity Detail Repo

<b>Appointee First Name</b>	<b>Appointee Last Name</b>	<b>Appointee Position</b>	<b>Appointee Type</b>	<b>Approval Date</b>	<b>Fee Source</b>	<b>Fee Amount</b>	<b>Hours Billed</b>	<b>Billed Expenses</b>
CINDY R	WEIR- NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	General Fund	800.00	8	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR- NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	General Fund	400.00	4	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR- NUTTER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	General Fund	525.00	5	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ- COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/12/2024	General Fund	690.00	6	0.00
DELLINDA	EBELING	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/13/2024	General Fund	905.00	7	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ- COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/27/2024	General Fund	630.00	6	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/28/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM73784	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS EMILY EDMONDSON	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM73784	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS EMILY EDMONDSON	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM73784	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS EMILY EDMONDSON	True	00789540
Midland	318th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Griffith , E	FM73784	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS EMILY EDMONDSON	True	00789540
Midland	385th District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Robertson , L	CV59026	SHELLPOINT MORTGAGE SERVICING VS THE UNKNOWN HEIRS AT LAW OF	True	03832275
Midland	385th District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Robertson , L	CV60289	ALEXANDRIA DUNSON VS SHARON RENEE ZACHERY	True	03832275

## Court Activity Detail Repo

<b>Appointee First Name</b>	<b>Appointee Last Name</b>	<b>Appointee Position</b>	<b>Appointee Type</b>	<b>Approval Date</b>	<b>Fee Source</b>	<b>Fee Amount</b>	<b>Hours Billed</b>	<b>Billed Expenses</b>
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/28/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ- COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/28/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ- COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/28/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ROSARIO	PERALEZ- COWHER	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/28/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
BRIAN	CARNEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/14/2024	Plaintiff	1,200.00	0	0.00
BRIAN	CARNEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/14/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

## Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	441st District Court	3	2024	Appointment	False	Robnett , J	CV59674	MARIO ERNESTO PINA, JR., VS THOMAS WAYNE PATTERSON AND	True	05237500
Midland	441st District Court	3	2024	Fees	False	Robnett , J	TX17400	MIDLAND CENTRAL APPRAISAL DIST VS CONSTANCE ROBERTS	True	15134700

# Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
J MICHAEL	CUNNINGHAM	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/20/2024	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
A M III	NUNLEY	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	03/19/2024	Defendant	500.00	0	0.00

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE APPROVING FEE	NAME/NUMBER OF COURT	CASE NUMBER AND STYLE OF CASE	PERSON APPOINTED DATE APPOINTED	POSITION TO WHICH APPOINTED	APPOINTEE IS:							DATE OF APPROVAL OF FEE	SOURCE OF FEES	AMOUNT OF FEES APPROVED	
					A	P	P	F	T	G	P				M
														HOURS	EXPENSES
MARVIN MOORE	COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2	CC13995 ( CC) COLLINS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC/IMBEL, LINDA (RECEIVER) AS ASSIGNEE OF CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE, INC. VS. BOBBY ANDERSON	00000033	ATTORNEY AD LITEM								na	.00		
MARVIN MOORE	COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2	CC23365 ( CC) GOLDMAN SACHS BANK USA VS. BRIAN A. MARTIN	24036842	ATTORNEY AD LITEM								na	.00		